
Mock Timetable Year 11 December 2024

Exams start at:   Mon/Tue/Thu/Fri 8:40am, 11:10am and 1.55pm     Wed 8:40am, 11:30am and 2:10pm

Week 1 Monday 2nd Dec Tuesday 3rd Dec Wednesday 4th Dec Thursday 5th Dec Friday 6th Dec

Form 
Period-1 & 
Period-2

Occasional Day Biology (Triples) English Literature Maths 1- Non Calc Chemistry (Triples)

1h 45m (Extra Time 27 m) 8702/2 1h 30m (Extra Time 23 m) 1h 45m (Extra Time 27 m)

Biology (Combined) MOD' TEXTS AND POETRY Chemistry (Combined)

1h 15m (Extra Time 19m) 2h15m (Extra Time 34 m) 1h 15m (Extra Time 19m)

Break

Period-3 & 
Period-4

Music Spanish French

1h 15m (Extra Time 19 m)
Listening and writing 2h 

approx.
Listening and writing 2h 

approx.

(Extra Time 30m total- (Extra Time 30m total- 

15m per paper) 15m per paper)

Lunch

Form & 
Period 5

History 1 Geography 1 GCSE Sports St 1 Business Studies 1

Crime and Punishment 1h 30m (Extra Time 23 m) 1h (Extra Time 15 m) 1h 45m (Extra Time 27m)

1h 20m (Extra Time 20 m)

Week 2 Monday 9th Dec Tuesday 10th Dec Wednesday 11th Dec Thursday 12th Dec Friday 13th Dec

Form 
Period-1 & 
Period-2

English Language Comp Science 1 Maths 2 -Calc Physics (Triples)

 
 

Maths 3 - Calc

8700/2 2h (Extra Time 23 m) 1h 30m (Extra Time 23 min) 1h 45m (Extra Time 27 m) 1h 30m (Extra Time 23m)

WRITERS VIEWPOINTS Psychology 1 Physics (Combined)

1h 45m (Extra Time 27 m) 1h 45m (Extra Time 27m) 1h 15m (Extra Time 19m)

Break

Period-3 & 
Period-4

GCSE Sports Studies 2 PRE(Paper 1) History 3 PRE (Paper 2)

45m (Extra Time 12 m) 1h 45 m (Extra Time 27 m) Elizabeth 50m (Extra Time 13 m)

55m (Extra Time 14 m)

Lunch

Form & 
Period 5

History 2 Geography 2 Business Studies 2 Comp Science 2 Spanish & French

Germany 1h 30m (Extra Time 23 m) 1h (Extra Time 15 m) 1h 45m (Extra Time 23 m) Reading exam

1h30m (Extra Time23 m) Psychology 2 45m (Extra Time12 m)/

1h 20m (Extra Time 20m) 1h (Extra Time 15m)

Drama Written

 1h 30m (Extra Time23 m)

Week 3 Monday 16th Dec Tuesday 17th Dec Wednesdays 18th Dec Thursday 19thDec Friday 20th Dec

Form 
Period-1 & 
Period-2

Art/Photography/Textiles Art/Photography/Textiles Art/Photography/Textiles Art/Photography/Textiles

Dates TBC Dates TBC Dates TBC Dates TBC

Break

Period-3 & 
Period-4

Art/Photography/Textiles Art/Photography/Textiles Art/Photography/Textiles Art/Photography/Textiles

Dates TBC Dates TBC Dates TBC Dates TBC

Lunch

Form & 
Period 5

Art/Photography/Textiles Art/Photography/Textiles Art/Photography/Textiles Art/Photography/Textiles End of Term

Dates TBC Dates TBC Dates TBC Dates TBC


